The HD6 Pressurized Dome is designed for environments where salt air, dust,
humidity or smog infiltrates conventional dome housings. The pressurized dome
features two independent O-ring seals between the top and bottom of the housing
that maintains up to 5 PSI of dry nitrogen inside the dome. A thermostatically
controlled 24 VAC heater and blower maintain a comfortable operating environment
for the camera, zoom lens and the HD6 drive mechanism. The True Day/Night
camera option delivers images in extreme low-light conditions. The slow speed
shutter (selectable down to 1/4 second) provides low-light color performance

March 2006
©2006 Honeywell International Inc.
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
HD6BE1N1 =
18XTDN/Pressurized/Clear/NTSC/RS485
Series
Pressurized Lower Dome
1 = Clear
2 = Smoked
Camera
A = 18X Color
B = 18X TDN
C = 23X WDR & TDN
D = 23X Color
E = 25X TDN
Format
N = NTSC
P = PAL
HD6 B E 1 N 1
Ordering
HD6 PRESSURIZED PTZ DOME
SPECIFICATIONS
Components
Dome Scan
HDSA00N1 Scan 18X NTSC
HDSA00P1 Scan 18X PAL
HDSB00N1 Scan 18X TDN NTSC
HDSB00P1 Scan 18X TDN PAL
HDSC00N1 Scan 23X WDR & TDN NTSC
HDSC00P1 Scan 23X WDR & TDN PAL
HDSD00N1 Scan 23X NTSC
HDSD00P1 Scan 23X PAL
HDSE00N1 Scan 25X TDN NTSC
HDSE00P1 Scan 25X TDN PAL
Dome Housing
(Standard RS485 Interface Board*)
HDT0E000 Pressurized
Lower Dome
HDB0W200 Smoked
HDB0W400 Clear
Accessories
Fixed Camera Bracket
KDF00M0000
Fixed mounting bracket converts any HD6 into a
fixed camera. This fixed bracket allows PTZ and
fixed camera to be easily intechanged
Compatible Devices
HJZTP PTZ Dome, DVR and Mux Telemetry Controller
HEGS5000
Standalone joystick for HD6 and KSX32080
matrix switcher
HDCD8TP Code distribution unit, RS232 to RS485 converter
Power Supplies
HPTV2401WPZ
24 VAC, 8 A with surge protection for power,
video and data, NEMA 4X enclosure
HPV2401WPS
24 VAC, 8 A with surge protection for power and
video, NEMA 4X enclosure
HPTV2401Z
24 VAC, 8 A with surge protection for power,
video and data, indoor enclosure
HPTV2401S
24 VAC, 8 A with surge protection for power and
video, indoor enclosure
Outdoor Mounts
MDW1210W Wall mount
DWM19S Extreme condition wall mount
DPM15 Pendant mount
Mount Adapters
CMA18W Corner mount adapter for MDW1210W
CMA18BS Corner mount adapter for DWM 19S